AD5601/AD5611/AD5621 Data Sheet
Rev. I | Page 2 of 21
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
Product Highlights ........................................................................... 1

Data Sheet AD5601/AD5611/AD5621
Rev. I | Page 21 of 21
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range INL Package Description
Package
Option Branding
AD5601BKSZ-500RL7 –40°C to +125°C ±0.5 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3V
AD5601BKSZ-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C ±0.5 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3V
AD5601BCPZ-RL7 –40°C to +125°C ±0.5 LSB 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-6-5 89
AD5611AKSZ-500RL7 –40°C to +125°C ±4.0 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3U
AD5611AKSZ-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C ±4.0 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3U
AD5611ACPZ-RL7 –40°C to +125°C ±4.0 LSB 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package[LFCSP] CP-6-5 8B
AD5611BKSZ-500RL7 –40°C to +125°C ±0.5 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3T
AD5611BKSZ-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C ±0.5 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3T
AD5621AKSZ-500RL7 –40°C to +125°C ±6.0 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3S
AD5621AKSZ-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C ±6.0 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3S
AD5621ACPZ-RL7 –40°C to +125°C ±6.0 LSB 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package[LFCSP] CP-6-5 D3S
AD5621BKSZ-500RL7 –40°C to +125°C ±1.0 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3R
AD5621BKSZ-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C ±1.0 LSB 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 D3R
EVAL-AD5621EBZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2005–2019 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.